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Num Dist Prev Type Note Next

1. 0.0 0.0 Start of route 0.4

2. 0.4 0.4 L onto Moseley Dixon Rd 1.5

3. 1.9 1.5 L onto Lower Thomaston Rd 0.5

4. 2.4 0.5 L onto Myrick Dr 0.0

5. 2.5 0.0 L onto Lower Thomaston Rd 0.8

6. 3.3 0.8 L onto Bonner Gilbert Rd 1.7

7. 5.0 1.7 R onto Hopewell Rd 11.1

8. 16.1 11.1 L onto Bonner Gilbert Rd 1.7

9. 17.8 1.7 R onto Lower Thomaston Rd 0.8

10. 18.6 0.8 R onto Myrick Dr 0.0

11. 18.7 0.0 R onto Lower Thomaston Rd 0.5

12. 19.2 0.5 R onto Moseley Dixon Rd 1.5

13. 20.7 1.5 R at Johnson Rd 0.4

14. 21.1 0.4 End of route 0.0

21.1 miles.  +1149/-1150 feet


